New Arrivals

September 2014

Lilorary & ]nformaﬁon Services

Institute of

Management Technology
Ghaziabad




IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

1 Ackland, Robert
Web social science: concepts data and tools for social
scientists in the digital age / Ackland, Robert.-- New
Delhi: Sage Publications, 2013. xix, 202 p.
ISBN : 9781849204828.
300.72 40060

** Web social science; Concepts data; Social science

2 Anderson, Donald L
Organization development: the process of leading
organization a change / Anderson, Donald L.--2nd ed.--
New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2012. x, 381 p.
ISBN : 9788132114437.
658.406 40056

** Organization development

3 Argenti, Paul A
Corporate Communication: Argenti, Paul A.--6th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013. xx, 307 p.
ISBN : 9780073403175.
658.45 C1473

** Corporate Communication; Communication management

4 Bendoly, Elliot
Excel basics to blackbelt: an accelerated guide to
decision support designs / Bendoly, Elliot.--2nd ed.--
New York: Cambridge, 2013. xii, 393 p.
ISBN : 9781107625525.
005.369 40089

** Microsoft Excel

5 Benninga, Simon
Principal of finance with Microsoft excel / Benninga,
Simon.--2nd ed.-- New York: Oxford University Press, 2011
xiii, 801 p.
ISBN : 9780199755479.
332.0285 40031

** Finance; Microsoft excel



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

6

Braun, Virginia

Successful qualitative research: a practical guide for
beginners / Braun, Virginia.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013.
xii, 382 p.

ISBN : 9781847875822.

300.72 40058

** Qualitative research; Social sciences

Burns, Lawton Robert

India's healthcare industry: innovation in delivery,
financing, and manufacturing / Burns, Lawton Robert.--
New York: Cambridge, 2014. xx, 580 p.

ISBN : 9781107044371.

362.1068 40090

** Medical care; Health services
Bussani, Mauro

The Cambridge companion to comparative law / Bussani,
Mauro.-- New Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2013.

xii, 410 p.
ISBN : 9781107687769.
340.2 40078-40079

** Comparative law; Law

9 Carroll, Terry

10

Be your best with NPL: the power of ten steps for living
learning and earning / Carroll, Terry.-- Random Acres:
Global Professional Publishing, 2012. 288 p.

ISBN : 9781906403874.

158.1 40037

** Living; Learning; Earning; NLP; Success

Chernev, Alexander

Strategic marketing management / Chernev, Alexander.--7th
ed.-- Chicago: Cerebellum Press, 2012. vi, 246 p.

ISBN : 9781936572151.

658.802 40034(0ut)

** Marketing; Marketing management

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

11 Christensen, Clayton M

12

13

14

15

The innovative university: changing the DNA of higher
education from the inside out / Christensen, Clayton M.--
San Francisco: Jossey-Bass, 2011. xxx, 475 p.

ISBN : 9781118063484.

378.73 40024

** Innovative university; Universities; Colleges;
Educational change; Higher education

Deshpande, Sameer

Social marketing in India / Deshpande, Sameer.-- New
Delhi: Sage Publications, 2013. xiii, 424 p.

ISBN : 9788132113577.

658.8 40072

** Social marketing

Donovan, Rob

Principles and practice of social marketing: an
international perspective / Donovan, Rob.-- New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2011. xix, 504 p.

ISBN : 9781107644328.

658.8 40086

** Social marketing; Principles marketing;

Drucker Peter F

The essential Drucker / Drucker Peter F.-- Oxford:
Butterworth-Heinemann, 2008.

ISBN : 9788131217191, Rs.495.00.

658 40065

** Management; Drucker

Durand, Thomas

The future of business schools: scenarios and strategies

for 2020 / Durand, Thomas.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan
, 2008. xvi, 365 p.

ISBN : 9780230515482.

650.071 40028(0ut)

** Business schools; Management education; Business education

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

16 Fisher, N |

17

18

19

20

Analytics for leaders: a performance measurement system
for business success / Fisher, N I.-- New York: Cambridge
University Press, 2013. xxix, 213 p.

ISBN : 9781107045569.

658.4 40088

** Business planning; Statistical methods

Flores, Laurent

How to measure digital marketing / Flores, Laurent.-- New
York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. xvi, 255 p.

ISBN : 9781137340689.

658.872 40027(0ut)

** Digital marketing;

Gilovich,Thomas

Social psychology / Gilovich,Thomas.--3rd ed.-- New York:
W W Norton & Company, 2013. xxii, 621 p.

ISBN : 9780393920819.

150 40040(0ut)

** Social psychology; Psychology

Grubb, Michael

Planetary economics: energy, climate change and the three
domains of sustainable development / Grubb, Michael.--
New York: Routledge, 2014. xxvii, 520 p.

ISBN : 9780415518826.

338.9 40022

** Energy policy; Energy development; Climatic changes;
Sustainable development

Harrison, Alan

Logistics management and strategy: competing through the
supply chain / Harrison, Alan.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:

Pearson Education, 2014. xxx, 427 p.

ISBN : 9781292004150.

658.5 40061

** Logistics management; Strategy

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

21

22

23

24

25

Hughes, Richard L, Ginnett, Robert C and Curphy, Gordon J
Leadership: enhancing the lessons of experience.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013. xviii, 716 p.

ISBN : 9781259097089.

658.4092 C1474

** Leadership; Enhancing; Experience;

Kliem PMP, Ralph L

Ethics and project management / Kliem PMP, Ralph L.-- New
York: CRC Press, 2014. xvii,224 p.

ISBN : 9781439852613.

174.4 40066

** Ethics; Project management

Kompella, Kartikeya

The definitive book of branding / Kompella, Kartikeya.--
New Delhi: Sage, 2014. xx, 408 p.

ISBN : 9788132117735.

658.827 40047

** Branding; Marketing

Leonard, Dorthy A

Managing knowledge assets, creativity and innovation /
Leonard, Dorthy A.-- Singapore: World Scientific, 2011.
xx, 570 p.

ISBN : 9789814295499.

658.4038 40092

** Managing knowledge; Creativity; Innovation

Nattrass, Nicoli

Macroeconomics simplified: understanding keynesian and
neoclassical macroeconomic systems / Nattrass, Nicoli.--
New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014. xv,203 p.

ISBN : 9788132117728.

339 40054

** Macroeconomics

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

26 Newman, Frank

27

28

29

30

The future of higher education: rhetoric, reality, and

the risks of the market / Newman, Frank.-- San Francisco:
Jossey-Bass, 2004. xvi, 284 p.

ISBN : 9780787969721.

378.73 40023

** Education-Aims; Education-Objectives; Higher education
Educational change

O' Connor, Ellen S

Creating new knowledge in management: appropriating the
fields lost foundations / O' Connor, Ellen S.-- Stanford,
California: Stanford University Press, 2012. xv, 244 p.

ISBN : 9780804770750.

650.071 40026

** Creating-New knowledge; Knowledge management

Orr, Linda M

Advanced sales management: handbook and cases: analytical
applied and relevant / Orr, Linda M.-- New York:

Routledge, 2014. xv, 199 p.

ISBN : 9780415886529.

658.81 40073

** Sales management; Sales management-case studies

Peleg, Doron

Fundamental models in financial theory / Peleg, Doron.--
Londan: MIT Press, 2014. xiii, 477 p.

ISBN : 9780262026673.

332.015195 40062 (0Out); 40063

** Finance-Mathematical models; Investments

Perez, Paloma Fernandez

The endurance of family businesses: a global overview /
Perez, Paloma Fernandez.-- New York: Cambridge University
Press, 2013. xvii, 288 p.

ISBN : 9781107037755.

338.6 40094

** Family business; Enterprises

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

31 Pfeffer, Jeffrey
Hard facts dangerous half-truths and total nonsense:
profiting from evidence-based management / Pfeffer,
Jeffrey.-- Boston: Harvard Business School Press, 2006.
X, 276 p.
ISBN : 9781591398622.
658.403 40039(0ut)

** Hard facts; Industrial management; Decision making

32 Piketty, Thomas
Capital in the twenty first century / Piketty, Thomas.--
London: Harvard University Press, 2014. viii, 685 p.
ISBN : 9780674430006.
332.041 40035-40036

** Capital; Income distribution

33 Punch, Keitk F
Introduction to social research: quantitative and
qualitative approaches / Punch, Keitk F.-- New Delhi:
sage Publications, 2014. xvi, 386 p.
ISBN : 9781446240939.
300.72 40052

** Social research; Quantitative approach; Qualitative
approach

34 Richards, Gwynne
The logistics and supply chain toolkit: over 90 tools for
transport warehousing and inventory management /
Richards, Gwynne.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2013. xi, 313 p.
ISBN : 9780749468088.
658.7 40038

** Logistics management; Supply chain management

35 Rothwell, William J
Mastering the instructional design process: a systematic
approach / Rothwell, William J.-- San Francisco: Pfeiffer
,2008. xlv, 482 p.
ISBN : 9780787996468.
658.312404 40025

** Mastering-Instruction; Employees-Training; Instructional systems-Design

7



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

36

37

38

39

40

Schmidt, Eric

The new digital age: transforming nations businesses and
our lives / Schmidt, Eric.-- New York: Vintage Books,
2014. 351 p.

ISBN : 9780307947055.

303.4833 40029

** Digital age

Schultz, Howard

Onward: how starbucks fought for its life without losing
its soul / Schultz, Howard.-- New York: Rodale, 2011.
xv, 350 p.

ISBN : 9781609613822.

647.95 40041

** Onward; Starbucks-Coffee company

Sharma, Sanjay

Manufacturing operations management / Sharma, Sanjay.--
New Delhi: Ane Books, 2014. x, 204 p.

ISBN : 9789383656678.

658.5 40067

** Manufacturing; Operations Management

Syam, D J

Materials and supply chain management / Syam, D J.-- New
Delhi: Ane Books, 2014. xvii, 5/5 p.

ISBN : 9789382127819.

658.7 40068

** Materials management; Supply chain management

Tanner, John F

Dynamic customer strategy: today's CRM / Tanner, John F.-
New York: Business Expert Press, 2014. 156 p.

ISBN : 9781606496961.

658.812 40033

** Dynamic customer; Customer Strategy; Customer

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

41

42

43

Teddlie, Charles

Foundations of mixed methods research: integrating
guantitative and qualitative approaches in the social and
behavioral sciences / Teddlie, Charles.-- New Delhi: Sage
Publications, 2009. viii, 386 p.

ISBN : 9780761930129.

300.72 40030

** Methods research; Social sciences; Research
methodology

Ter Laak, JanJ F

Understanding psychological assessment: a primer on the
global assessment of the client's behavior in educational
and organizational setting / Ter Laak, Jan J F.-- New

Delhi: Sage Publications, 2013. xxxii, 564 p.

ISBN : 9788132110057.

150 40059

** psychology

Williamson, Peter )

The competitive advantage of emerging market
multinationals / Williamson, Peter J.-- New York:
Cambridge University Press, 2013. xxiv, 351 p.
ISBN : 9781107659414.

338.88 40093

** International business; Enterprises

** _ Keywords

SEPTEMBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS

TITLE

TITLE INDEX

SEPTEMBER, 2014

S. No. New Arrivals

Advanced sales management: handbook and cases:
analytical applied and relevant : Orr, Linda M

Analytics for leaders: a performance
measurement system for business success :
Fisher, N I

Be your best with NPL: the power of ten steps
for living learning and earning : Carroll,
Terry

The Cambridge companion to comparative law :
Bussani, Mauro

Capital in the twenty first century : Piketty,
Thomas

The competitive advantage of emerging market
multinationals : Williamson, Peter J
Corporate Communication : Argenti, Paul A
Creating new knowledge in management:
appropriating the fields lost foundations : OF
Connor, Ellen S

The definitive book of branding : Kompella,
Kartikeya

Dynamic customer strategy: today®"s CRM : Tanner
, John F

The endurance of family businesses: a global
overview : Perez, Paloma Fernandez

The essential Drucker : Drucker Peter F

Ethics and project management : Kliem PMP,
Ralph L

Excel basics to blackbelt: an accelerated guide
to decision support designs : Bendoly, Elliot

Foundations of mixed methods research:
integrating quantitative and qualitative
approaches in the social and behavioral
sciences : Teddlie, Charles

Fundamental models in financial theory : Peleg,
Doron

The future of business schools: scenarios and
strategies for 2020 : Durand, Thomas

The future of higher education: rhetoric,
reality, and the risks of the market : Newman,
Frank

Hard facts dangerous half-truths and total
nonsense: profiting from evidence-based
management : Pfeffer, Jeffrey

How to measure digital marketing : Flores,
Laurent

10

28

16

27

23

40

30
14

22

41

29

15

26

31

17



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

India®s healthcare industry: innovation in
delivery, financing, and manufacturing : Burns

, Lawton Robert 7

The innovative university: changing the DNA of
higher education from the inside out :

Christensen, Clayton M 11
Introduction to social research: quantitative
and qualitative approaches : Punch, Keitk F 33

Leadership: enhancing the lessons of experience 21
The logistics and supply chain toolkit: over 90
tools for transport warehousing and inventory

management : Richards, Gwynne 34
Logistics management and strategy: competing
through the supply chain : Harrison, Alan 20

Macroeconomics simplified: understanding
keynesian and neoclassical macroeconomic

systems : Nattrass, Nicoli 25
Managing knowledge assets, creativity and
innovation : Leonard, Dorthy A 24
Manufacturing operations management : Sharma,
Sanjay 38
Mastering the instructional design process: a
systematic approach : Rothwell, William J 35
Materials and supply chain management : Syam, D

J 39

The new digital age: transforming nations
businesses and our lives : Schmidt, Eric 36

Onward: how starbucks fought for its life

without losing its soul : Schultz, Howard 37
Organization development: the process of

leading organization a change : Anderson,

Donald L 2
Planetary economics: energy, climate change and

the three domains of sustainable development :

Grubb, Michael 19
Principal of finance with Microsoft excel :
Benninga, Simon 5
Principles and practice of social marketing: an
international perspective : Donovan, Rob 13
Social marketing in India : Deshpande, Sameer 12
Social psychology : Gilovich,Thomas 18
Strategic marketing management : Chernev,

Alexander 10
Successful qualitative research: a practical

guide for beginners : Braun, Virginia 6

Understanding psychological assessment: a
primer on the global assessment of the
client"s behavior in educational and

organizational setting : Ter Laak, Jan J F 42
Web social science: concepts data and tools for
social scientists in the digital age : Ackland 1

11



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Ackland, Robert 1
Anderson, Donald L 2
Argenti, Paul A 3
Bendoly, Elliot 4
Benninga, Simon 5
Braun, Virginia 6
Burns, Lawton Robert 7
Bussani, Mauro 8
Carroll, Terry 9
Chen, Serena 18
Chernev, Alexander 10
Christensen, Clayton M 11
Colli, Andrea 30
Couturier, Lara 26
Curphy, Gordon J 21
Dameron, Stephanie 15
Desai, Devasena 42
Deshpande, Sameer 12
Donovan, Rob 13
Drucker Peter F 14
Durand, Thomas 15
Eyring, Henry J 11
Fisher, N I 16
Fleury, Afonso 43
Flores, Laurent 17
Gilovich,Thomas 18
Ginnett, Robert C 21
Gokhale, Meenakshi 42
Grinsted, Susan 34
Grubb, Michael 19
Harrison, Alan 20
Henley, Nadine 13
Hoek, Remko Van 20
Hughes, Richard L 21
Kazanas, H C 35
Keltner, Dacher 18
Kliem PMP, Ralph L 22
Kompella, Kartikeya 23
Kotler, Philip 10
Lee, Nancy R 12
Leme Fleury, Maria Tereza 43
Leonard, Dorthy A 24

12



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

Mattei, Ugo 8

Nattrass, Nicoli 25
Newman, Frank 26
Nisbett,Richard E 18
0® Connor, Ellen S 27
Orr, Linda M 28
Peleg, Doron 29
Perez, Paloma Fernandez 30
Pfeffer, Jeffrey 31
Piketty, Thomas 32
Punch, Keitk F 33
Ramamurti, Ravi 43
Richards, Gwynne 34
Rothwell, William J 35
Schmidt, Eric 36
Schultz, Howard 37
Scurry, Jamie 26
Sharma, Sanjay 38
Skipworth, Heather 20
Sutton, Robert I 31
Syam, D J 39
Tanner, John F 40
Tashakkori, Abbbas 41
Teddlie, Charles 41
Ter Laak, Jan J F 42
Varma, Visakh 25
Victoria, Clarke 6

13



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Branding 23
Business education 15
Business planning 16
Business schools 15
Capital 32
Climatic changes 19
Colleges 11
Communication management 3
Comparative law 8
Concepts data 1
Corporate Communication 3
Creating

-New knowledge 27
Creativity 24
Customer 40
Customer Strategy 40
Decision making 31
Digital age 36
Digital marketing 17
Drucker 14
Dynamic customer 40
Earning 9
Education

-Aims 26

-Objectives 26
Educational change 11,26
Employees

-Training 35
Energy development 19
Energy policy 19
Enhancing 21
Enterprises 30,43
Ethics 22
Experience 21
Family business 30
Finance 5

-Mathematical models 29
Hard facts 31
Health services 7
Higher education 11,26
Income distribution 32
Industrial management 31
Innovation 24

14



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRVIALS SEPTEMBER, 2014

Innovative university 11
Instructional systems

-Design 35
International business 43
Investments 29
Knowledge management 27
Law 8
Leadership 21
Learning 9
Living 9
Logistics management 20,34
Macroeconomics 25
Management 14
Management education 15
Managing knowledge 24
Manufacturing 38
Marketing 10,23
Marketing management 10
Mastering

-Instruction 35
Materials management 39
Medical care 7
Methods research 41
Microsoft Excel 4
Microsoft excel 5
NLP 9
Onward 37
Operations Management 38
Organization development 2
Principles marketing 13
Project management 22
Psychology 18,42
Qualitative approach 33
Qualitative research 6
Quantitative approach 33
Research methodology 41
Sales management 28

-case studies 28
Social marketing 12-13
Social psychology 18
Social research 33
Social science 1
Social sciences 6,41
Starbucks

-Coffee company 37
Statistical methods 16
Strategy 20
Success 9
Supply chain management 34,39
Sustainable development 19
Universities 11

15



